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#

X

#

!
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

##
#

#

X

#

#

#

Nottoway
River

Meherr in
Banister

River

James

River

Roanoke

River

River

James

Appomattox

Rive
r

Roanoke

River
River

MARTINSVILLE

HURT BROOKNEAL

SOUTH
BOSTON

CHATHAM

GRETNA

SCOTTSBURG

CLOVER

DRAKES
BRANCH

CHARLOTTE
C.H.PHENIX

VIRGILIN

CHASE
CITY

LUNENBURG
C.H.

HALIFAX

RUSTBURG PAMPLIN
CITY

ALTAVISTA

CONCORD APPOMATTOX

AMHERST

BUENA
VISTA LOVINGSTON

BENT
CREEK MT.

RUSH
BUCHANON

NATURAL
BRIDGE

WARM
SPRINGS

GOSHENMILLBORO
SPR.

LEXINGTON

STEELES
TAVERN MARTINS

STORE

PALMYRA

BREMO

FORK
UNION

DIXIE
SCOTTSVILLE

ZION
CROSS
ROADS

DILLWYN

BUCKINGHAM

FARMVILLE

AMELIA C.H.

CUMBERLAND

GEORGES
TAVERN

SPROUSES
CORNER

KINGSVILLE

VICTORIA

KENBRIDGE

NOTTOWAY

CREWE
BURKEVILLE

LA
CROSSE

BOYDTON

BOSWELLS
TAVERN

CALLANDS

WAYNESBORO

§̈¦85

§̈¦64

§̈¦64

§̈¦81

£¤460

£¤360

£¤11

£¤29

£¤360

£¤501

£¤29

£¤15

£¤413

£¤60
£¤60

£¤29

£¤460

£¤501
£¤221

£¤58

£¤1

£¤29

£¤60

£¤15

£¤250

£¤29

£¤1

£¤460

£¤250

£¤15

£¤360

£¤58

£¤58

£¤58

£¤29

£¤501

£¤501

£¤58

£¤501

£¤501

£¤460

£¤460

£¤60

£¤60

£¤15

£¤15

£¤15

£¤15

£¤29

£¤29

£¤340

£¤11

£¤60

£¤460£¤460

H A L I F A X

B E D F O R D

P I T T S Y L V A N I A

N E L S O N

A M H E R S T

C A M P B E L L

A M E L I A

R O C K B R I D G E

M E C K L E N B U R G

C H A R L O T T E

B U C K I N G H A M

L U N E N B U R G

N O T T O W A Y

F L U V A N N A

A P P O M A T T O X

P R I N C E  E D W A R D

C U
M

B E R
L A N

D

B E D F O R D

$%56

$%344

$%43

$%92

$%59

$%6

$%20

$%26

$%49

$%4

$%47

$%151

$%130

$%22

$%122

$%57

$%24

$%41

$%252

$%138

$%360

$%45

$%62

$%364

$%307

$%96
$%119

$%131

$%349

$%6

$%49

$%39

$%49

$%24 $%24

$%40

$%151

$%43

$%208

$%39

$%130

$%47

$%40

$%6

$%151

$%252

$%56

$%43

$%39

$%49

$%20

$%131

$%49 $%47

$%57

$%40

$%40

$%122 $%43

$%122

$%24
$%24 $%24

$%45

$%6

$%53

$%56 131

132

120

117

121 122

77

89

119

56
62

57

5558

23

59103

126

1799
113 111

!

0 4 8 12 162
Miles
:

VDOT CONSTRUCTION DISTRICTS

VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION CONSTRUCTION ALLIANCE - AGGREGATE MEMBERS
LYNCHBURG DISTRICT

SALEM
BRISTOL

STAUNTON

RICHMOND

LYNCHBURG

CULPEPER

HAMPTON ROADS

FREDERICKSBURG

NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

SALEM
DISTRICT

RICHMOND
DISTRICT

STAUNTON
DISTRICT CULPEPER

DISTRICT

NORTH CAROLINA

# CRUSHED STONE

" DISTRIBUTION YARD

X INDUSTRIAL MINERALS

! SAND & GRAVEL

LEGEND

55 Rockydale - Appomattox Quarry
Rockydale Quarries Corp., www.rockydalequarries.com

126 BMC Quarry
Southside Materials, 434-542-5194

56 Chatham Quarry
Southside Materials, 434-836-5490

57 Lawyers Road Quarry
Boxley, www.boxley.com, 434-239-9249

58 Mt. Athos Quarry
Boxley, www.boxley.com, 434-239-9249

59 Piney River Quarry
Boxley, www.boxley.com, 434-239-9249

62 South Boston Quarry
Southside Materials, 434-572-3931

131 Arvonia Quarry
Boxley, www.boxley.com, 434-239-9249

132 Prince Edward Plant
Luck Stone Corp., www.luckstone.com


